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HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG
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Price
79.80 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

CH0239518779
HIAG

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

824 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

79.60 CHF (20)
79.80 CHF (363)
79.20 CHF
79.80 CHF
79.00 CHF
79.80 CHF
79.653296 CHF
1,441
114,780.40

76

1

WKN: 23951877
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
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2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0239518779&ID_NOTATION=102586781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0239518779&ID_NOTATION=102586781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c538392996ff6fbe790498007f3a34fd51bf3084e62a78509eb1d05160d0215&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97af7fa01810f99d3&time=1712721022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcbfd686f99da5e19e1de14f4da617ae9ac98a01c5c542c8b9c9488074709cb0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8dae7563b73ae5725&time=1712721022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fffe9c3460ef4b5811eb72a24d775f47d83f423478c4cfb02628861774c7646&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c23627827d3c2499d&time=1712721022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=186e25332d5f7e3b9569b786659606d76844c49a1ba09f8ef63545fc82f8ec46&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3196ffad8a4a63e56&time=1712721022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b89d6786a8aa1275577d1145cb180a7bd84efe7f4dd8976fd6de2a90ed75b16&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=64ae675bc7eeabd35&time=1712721022&tool=RSC

HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/08 17:30:22

Price
79.80 CHF

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0239518779
Symbol HIAG
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 824 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 79.60 CHF (20)
Ask (Ask size) 79.80 CHF (363)
Open 79.20 CHF
High 79.80 CHF
Low 79.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 79.80 CHF
VWAP 79.653296 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,441
Trading volume 114,780.40
Number of trades 76
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.25% -1.97% -30.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.20 -1.60 -35.20
Beta 0.04 0.05 0.22
Volatility 18.69 19.53 18.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/

Sy

79.56 CHF (7,131
75.79 CHF (23,580
76.62 CHF (9,832
77.76 CHF (5,774

69.40 CHF (2024/02/29
83.80 CHF (2023/04/26
69.40 CHF (2024/02/29

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:30 79.80 CHF 0.11

08

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:38 78.00 CHF 0.13

Exchange 15

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:04 106.00 EUR 0.02
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 107.00 EUR 0.00
28

BX Swiss 2024/03/ 18:00 73.46 CHF 0.00

)
)
)
)
81.40 CHF (2024/03/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

76
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102586781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103591028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102918222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407603157

HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG
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Group



HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

HIAG

IMMOBILIEN

Contact Details
HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG

Aeschenplatz 7 - 4052 Basel
Telefon: +41-61-606-55-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@hiag.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marco Chairman of Managing Board
Feusi
Jvo Member of Executive

Grundler Committee

Rico Muller Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christian
Wiesendanger

Jvo Grundler
Anja Meyer
Balz Halter
Salome Grisard-

Varnholt
Felix Grisard

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@hiag.com
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